
WIAA D1 Individual State 3/5/2010

Event Results

ScorePlace Yr Gymnast Team J1 PNJ2 J3

Balance Beam

9.6171 11 Kirstyn Wood Arrowhead 9.65 9.60 0.009.60
9.3172 12 Olevia Boykin Sheboygan 9.25 9.40 0.009.30
9.2673 10 Becky Schneider Janesville Craig 9.20 9.40 0.009.20
9.2504 12 Katelyn Wright Homestead 9.30 9.25 0.009.20
9.2175 12 Lindsey Day Arrowhead 9.25 9.10 0.009.30
9.2175 10 Cori Sanduski Homestead 9.20 9.15 0.009.30
9.2007 12 Kaitlyn Kram Waterford 9.15 9.15 0.009.30
9.1178 10 Sydney Stiener Sun Prairie 9.05 9.25 0.009.05
8.9839 12 Stephanie Kirn West Bend West 8.90 9.10 0.008.95
8.91710 9 Tanner Regali Waunakee/DeForest 8.80 9.00 0.008.95
8.91710 12 Mallory Schmidt Waukesha West/No/So 9.00 8.75 0.009.00
8.85012 12 Sam Murray Grafton/Cedarburg 8.85 8.90 0.008.80
8.81713 10 Jess Maiers Waunakee/DeForest 8.95 8.70 0.008.80
8.75014 12 Katie Kutchin Middleton 8.65 8.85 0.008.75
8.71715 11 Nicole Nohelty Eau Claire Mem/North 8.65 8.85 0.008.65
8.55016 11 Erin Honerlaw Frank/Muskego/Oak/ 8.40 8.65 0.008.60
8.53317 12 Sara Axness Eau Claire Mem/North 8.50 8.40 0.008.70
8.33318 9 Lauren Otter Burl/Badger/Cath 8.25 8.40 0.008.35
8.26719 10 Hailee Mattmiller Stevens Point 8.15 8.35 0.008.30
8.21720 9 Kendra Morgan Eau Claire Mem/North 8.10 8.20 0.008.35
8.18321 12 Ellie Marran Kenosha 8.05 8.30 0.008.20
8.13322 12 Andrea Gompertz Oshkosh West/North 8.25 8.05 0.008.10
7.98323 12 Megan Courtney Stevens Point 7.85 8.05 0.008.05
7.43324 12 Alyssa Fromm Sheboygan 7.60 7.20 0.007.50
0.00025 12 Claire Flickinger Middleton 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

9.46712 Katelyn Malcore Brookfield 9.40 9.55 0.009.45

Place Yr Gymnast Team J1 J2 J3 PN Score

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

9.43312 Leah Fischer Nicolet 9.45 9.50 0.009.35
9.1509 Emily Fuchs West Allis 9.15 9.15 0.009.15
9.0339 Bianca Bakkar Middleton 9.00 9.15 0.008.95
8.96712 Emily Paulauskas Kenosha 9.00 9.05 0.008.85
8.8179 Tabi Dorshorst Wisconsin Rapids 8.75 8.90 0.008.80
8.75011 Lindsey Maier Kenosha 8.65 8.75 0.008.85
8.53311 Hannah Lawrence West Bend West 8.45 8.55 0.008.60
8.48311 Lindsay Calder Oshkosh West/North 8.55 8.45 0.008.45
8.41711 Allison Kassel Burl/Badger/Cath 8.30 8.55 0.008.40
8.23311 Kadi Hamer Oshkosh West/North 8.10 8.35 0.008.25
7.4339 Brooklyn Dresel Chippewa Falls 7.40 7.50 0.007.40
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ScorePlace Yr Gymnast Team J1 PNJ2 J3

Floor Exercise

9.4331 9 Caitlin Jurk Sheboygan 9.45 9.45 0.009.40
9.4002 12 Katelyn Wright Homestead 9.40 9.30 0.009.50
9.3833 12 Kaitlyn Kram Waterford 9.35 9.45 0.009.35
9.2834 12 Katelyn Malcore Brookfield 9.35 9.35 0.009.15
9.2834 12 Stephanie Kirn West Bend West 9.35 9.30 0.009.20
9.2834 12 Katie Kutchin Middleton 9.30 9.25 0.009.30
9.2007 11 Hannah Lawrence West Bend West 9.15 9.30 0.009.15
9.1338 12 Emily Paulauskas Kenosha 9.15 9.05 0.009.20
9.1338 12 Sara Axness Eau Claire Mem/North 9.15 9.20 0.009.05
9.1338 9 Shannon Hein Frank/Muskego/Oak/ 9.10 9.20 0.009.10
9.06711 10 Jess Maiers Waunakee/DeForest 9.05 9.00 0.009.15
9.06711 9 Sara Quesnell West Allis 9.05 9.20 0.008.95
9.06711 11 Erika Whitson Janesville Parker 9.00 9.00 0.009.20
9.05014 9 Emily Fuchs West Allis 8.95 9.15 0.009.05
9.05014 10 Michelle Dankel Burl/Badger/Cath 9.10 9.10 0.008.95
9.01716 9 Lauren Zurowski Frank/Muskego/Oak/ 9.05 9.05 0.109.25
8.96717 12 Leah Fischer Nicolet 9.00 9.00 0.008.90
8.91718 10 Amanda Baker Hudson 8.95 9.00 0.008.80
8.91718 12 Olevia Boykin Sheboygan 8.85 8.95 0.008.95
8.91718 9 Tabi Dorshorst Wisconsin Rapids 8.95 8.95 0.008.85
8.88321 11 Lindsay Calder Oshkosh West/North 8.95 8.80 0.008.90
8.85022 10 Alyssa Cynkar Waunakee/DeForest 8.90 8.80 0.008.85
8.85022 9 Jessie Kloehn Nicolet 8.95 8.95 0.008.65
8.71724 12 Paige Kazak Hudson 8.65 8.75 0.008.75
8.70025 12 Ellie Marran Kenosha 8.70 8.70 0.008.70
8.65026 10 Julie Johnson Stevens Point 8.60 8.75 0.008.60
8.65026 10 Toria Ferrell Hudson 8.65 8.60 0.008.70
8.56728 9 Tanner Regali Waunakee/DeForest 8.50 8.65 0.008.55
0.00029 12 Claire Flickinger Middleton 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

9.23312 Lindsey Day Arrowhead 9.10 9.40 0.009.20

Place Yr Gymnast Team J1 J2 J3 PN Score

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

9.10010 Becky Schneider Janesville Craig 9.10 9.05 0.009.15
8.98311 Allison Kassel Burl/Badger/Cath 8.95 9.00 0.009.00
8.95011 Kadi Hamer Oshkosh West/North 8.95 9.05 0.008.85
8.85011 Lindsey Maier Kenosha 8.85 8.75 0.008.95
8.8339 Bianca Bakkar Middleton 8.70 9.00 0.008.80
8.75011 Nicole Nohelty Eau Claire Mem/North 8.75 8.80 0.008.70
8.71712 Megan Courtney Stevens Point 8.70 8.80 0.008.65
8.43310 Sydney Stiener Sun Prairie 8.50 8.50 0.108.60
0.0009 Brooklyn Dresel Chippewa Falls 0.00 0.00 0.000.00
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ScorePlace Yr Gymnast Team J1 PNJ2 J3

Uneven Bars

9.5831 10 Sydney Stiener Sun Prairie 9.55 9.70 0.009.50
9.5502 12 Emily Paulauskas Kenosha 9.60 9.50 0.009.55
9.2833 9 Sara Quesnell West Allis 9.15 9.40 0.009.30
9.2504 12 Olevia Boykin Sheboygan 9.25 9.35 0.009.15
9.1835 11 Lindsey Maier Kenosha 9.15 9.30 0.009.10
9.1676 10 Becky Schneider Janesville Craig 9.10 9.20 0.009.20
9.0337 9 Emily Fuchs West Allis 8.90 9.20 0.009.00
8.9678 12 Megan Courtney Stevens Point 9.10 9.00 0.008.80
8.8839 10 Alyssa Cynkar Waunakee/DeForest 8.90 8.90 0.008.85
8.83310 9 Bianca Bakkar Middleton 9.00 8.70 0.008.80
8.80011 11 Allison Kassel Burl/Badger/Cath 8.90 8.90 0.008.60
8.75012 11 Kirstyn Wood Arrowhead 8.70 8.75 0.008.80
8.73313 12 Katie Kutchin Middleton 8.60 8.90 0.008.70
8.70014 11 Nicole Nohelty Eau Claire Mem/North 8.80 8.70 0.008.60
8.61715 12 Sara Axness Eau Claire Mem/North 8.75 8.60 0.008.50
8.56716 11 Amanda Shober Arrowhead 8.40 8.70 0.008.60
8.55017 11 Hannah Lawrence West Bend West 8.50 8.70 0.008.45
8.50018 12 Stephanie Kirn West Bend West 8.45 8.60 0.008.45
8.46719 11 Kadi Hamer Oshkosh West/North 8.45 8.60 0.008.35
8.46719 11 Erin Beecher Oshkosh West/North 8.55 8.40 0.008.45
8.40021 9 Tabi Dorshorst Wisconsin Rapids 8.55 8.45 0.008.20
8.15022 12 Abby Croft Men Falls/Germantown 8.10 8.10 0.008.25
8.10023 12 Katelyn Malcore Brookfield 7.80 8.30 0.008.20
7.93324 9 Tanner Regali Waunakee/DeForest 8.05 7.95 0.007.80
7.93324 10 Michelle Dankel Burl/Badger/Cath 7.85 7.90 0.008.05
7.06726 9 Patience Spinler Westosha Central 7.10 6.90 0.007.20
7.03327 9 Brooklyn Dresel Chippewa Falls 7.25 7.00 0.006.85

9.11712 Lindsey Day Arrowhead 9.25 8.90 0.009.20

Place Yr Gymnast Team J1 J2 J3 PN Score

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

8.68312 Katelyn Wright Homestead 8.80 8.70 0.008.55
8.30012 Kaitlyn Kram Waterford 8.20 8.50 0.008.20
8.30011 Lindsay Calder Oshkosh West/North 8.25 8.45 0.008.20
7.98312 Leah Fischer Nicolet 7.95 8.20 0.007.80
0.00012 Claire Flickinger Middleton 0.00 0.00 0.000.00
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ScorePlace Yr Gymnast Team J1 PNJ2 J3

Vaulting

9.4831 11 Sara Ennocenti Janesville Craig 9.50 9.45 0.009.50
9.4332 11 Lindsey Maier Kenosha 9.40 9.40 0.009.50
9.3003 11 Emily Burke Arrowhead 9.40 9.10 0.009.40
9.2674 12 Stephanie Kirn West Bend West 9.20 9.20 0.009.40
9.2505 12 Dani Waller Eau Claire Mem/North 9.30 9.05 0.009.40
9.1336 12 Katie Kutchin Middleton 9.10 9.10 0.009.20
9.1336 12 Olevia Boykin Sheboygan 9.20 9.10 0.009.10
9.1178 9 Tabi Dorshorst Wisconsin Rapids 9.10 9.15 0.009.10
9.0839 11 Hannah Lawrence West Bend West 9.20 8.95 0.009.10
9.0839 12 Katelyn Malcore Brookfield 9.00 9.05 0.009.20
9.0839 12 Sara Axness Eau Claire Mem/North 9.10 8.90 0.009.25
9.06712 12 Jenna Renner Frank/Muskego/Oak/ 9.00 9.10 0.009.10
9.06712 12 Lindsey Day Arrowhead 9.00 9.20 0.009.00
9.06712 9 Lauren Zurowski Frank/Muskego/Oak/ 9.10 8.90 0.009.20
9.03315 9 Bianca Bakkar Middleton 8.90 9.10 0.009.10
9.03315 9 Emily Fuchs West Allis 8.90 9.00 0.009.20
9.00017 10 Sydney Stiener Sun Prairie 9.20 8.80 0.009.00
9.00017 11 Libby Torresani Middleton 9.10 8.90 0.009.00
8.83319 11 Lindsay Calder Oshkosh West/North 9.00 8.70 0.008.80
8.80020 9 Megan Kowalczyk Mukwonago/Ket 8.80 8.70 0.008.90
8.66721 11 Brenna Tomczak West Allis 8.70 8.50 0.008.80
8.50022 10 Grace Brunette Rice Lake/Cumberland 8.60 8.30 0.008.60
8.43323 10 Jennifer Drews Sheboygan 8.40 8.40 0.008.50
8.33324 9 Brooklyn Dresel Chippewa Falls 8.20 8.30 0.008.50
0.00025 12 Claire Flickinger Middleton 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

9.33310 Becky Schneider Janesville Craig 9.50 9.30 0.009.20

Place Yr Gymnast Team J1 J2 J3 PN Score

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

9.15012 Emily Paulauskas Kenosha 9.20 9.15 0.009.10
9.10011 Kadi Hamer Oshkosh West/North 9.00 9.10 0.009.20
9.00012 Kaitlyn Kram Waterford 9.00 9.00 0.009.00
8.88312 Megan Courtney Stevens Point 8.80 8.85 0.009.00
8.86711 Allison Kassel Burl/Badger/Cath 9.00 8.70 0.008.90
8.83312 Katelyn Wright Homestead 8.90 9.00 0.008.60
8.76712 Leah Fischer Nicolet 8.60 8.80 0.008.90
8.6679 Tanner Regali Waunakee/DeForest 8.50 8.60 0.008.90
8.56711 Nicole Nohelty Eau Claire Mem/North 8.50 8.60 0.008.60
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All Around

PLACE YR NAME SCHOOL FX BB V UB SCORE

1 10 Becky Schneider Janesville Craig 9.100 9.267 9.333 9.167 36.867
2 12 Emily Paulauskas Kenosha Tremper/Bradford 9.133 8.967 9.150 9.550 36.800
3 12 Lindsey Day Arrowhead 9.233 9.217 9.067 9.117 36.634
4 12 Olevia Boykin Sheboygan South/North 8.917 9.317 9.133 9.250 36.617
5 9 Emily Fuchs West Allis Hale/Central 9.050 9.150 9.033 9.033 36.266
6 11 Lindsey Maier Kenosha Tremper/Bradford 8.850 8.750 9.433 9.183 36.216
7 12 Katelyn Wright Homestead 9.400 9.250 8.833 8.683 36.166
8 10 Sydney Stiener Sun Prairie 8.433 9.117 9.000 9.583 36.133
9 12 Stephanie Kirn West Bend West 9.283 8.983 9.267 8.500 36.033

10 12 Katelyn Malcore Brookfield East/Central 9.283 9.467 9.083 8.100 35.933
11 12 Katie Kutchin Middleton 9.283 8.750 9.133 8.733 35.899
12 12 Kaitlyn Kram Waterford 9.383 9.200 9.000 8.300 35.883
13 9 Bianca Bakkar Middleton 8.833 9.033 9.033 8.833 35.732
14 11 Hannah Lawrence West Bend West 9.200 8.533 9.083 8.550 35.366
14 12 Sara Axness Eau Claire Mem/North 9.133 8.533 9.083 8.617 35.366
16 9 Tabi Dorshorst Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8.917 8.817 9.117 8.400 35.251
17 12 Leah Fischer Nicolet 8.967 9.433 8.767 7.983 35.150
18 11 Allison Kassel Burl/Badger/Cath C/Wilm 8.983 8.417 8.867 8.800 35.067
19 11 Kadi Hamer Oshkosh West/North 8.950 8.233 9.100 8.467 34.750
20 11 Nicole Nohelty Eau Claire Mem/North 8.750 8.717 8.567 8.700 34.734
21 12 Megan Courtney Stevens Point 8.717 7.983 8.883 8.967 34.550
22 11 Lindsay Calder Oshkosh West/North 8.883 8.483 8.833 8.300 34.499
23 9 Tanner Regali Waunakee/DeForest 8.567 8.917 8.667 7.933 34.084

12 Claire Flickinger Middleton 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
9 Brooklyn Dresel Chippewa Falls 0.000 7.433 8.333 7.033 0.000


